Pantone 506C
Mace Security Products
(Toll Free) 877-585-6223 • www.macepro.com
19” Color LCD Monitor
MON-19LCD
FEATURES
• Front Controls: Menu, Volume, Source, Power
• Display Area: 1280 x 1024
• Active Area: 304 x 228mm
• Dot Pitch: 0.294 x 0.294mm
• Display Colors: 16.2 million
• Brightness: 250 cd/m²
• Contrast Ratio: 500:1
• Input Voltage: 12VDC/ 120VAC
• PC Audio Input: Ear Phone Jack
• Video Input: BNC x1 loop out
• Audio Input: RCA
• Speaker: 2 @1 watt
• Power Consumption: 45 Watt
• Regulatory: FCC, CE, UL Adapter
SPECIFICATIONS
Front Controls	 Menu, Volume, Source, Power
Display Area	 1280 x 1024
Active Area	 304 x 228
Dot Pitch	 0.294 x 0.294mm
Profile Ratio	 5/4
Display Colors	 16.2 million
Brightness	 250 cd/m²
Contrast Ratio	 500:1
Viewing Angle	 70 left, 70 right/65 up, 60 down
Response Time	 16ms
Input Voltage	 12VDC/ 120VAC adapter
Input Signal	 1.0 volt p-p
Input Impedence	 75 Ώ
NTSC	 525 Lines 60 fields/sec
VGA Input	 15 pin sub D
Video Input	 BNC x1 loop out
Audio Input	 RCA
S-Video	 4 Pin DIN
Speaker	 2 @1 watt
Power Consumption	 45Watt
Weight	 4 KG
Dimensions	 378(w) x 191(d) x 368(h)
Operating Temperature	 0°to 50ºC°
Regulatory	 FCC, CE, UL Adapter
v.03.30.09